

United States ressage Federation

Award and Championship Programs - USDF Requirements

	<u>LHR</u>	<u>HID</u>	<u>PM</u>	<u>GM</u>	<u>NM</u> *
Compete at USEF-licensed/USDF-recognized Competitions	•	•	•	•	•
Qualify for GAIG/USDF Regional Dressage Championships	•		•		
Compete at GAIG/USDF Regional Dressage Championships	•		•		
Compete at US Dressage Finals	•		•		
Qualify for USDF Breeders Championship Series	•	•	•	•	•
Compete at USDF Breeders Championship Finals	•		•		
Compete at USDF Breeders Materiale Championship Series	•	•	•	•*	•*
Compete at USDF Breeders Materiale Championship Finals	•		•		
Adequan [®] /USDF Year-End Awards	•		•		
USDF Horse Performance Certificates	•		•		
USDF Rider Awards	•	•	•	•	
USDF/Dover Saddlery AA Medal Program	•	•	•	•	
Qualify for USDF Dressage Seat Medal Semi-Finals	•	•	•	•	
Compete at USDF Dressage Seat Medal Semi-Finals	•	•	•		

LHR = USDF Lifetime Horse Registration

HID = USDF Horse Identification Number

PM = Participating Membership

GM = Group Membership

NM = Non-member

For competition purposes, USDF Business Membership fulfills only the owner membership requirement when competing at USEF-licensed/USDF-recognized competition, and competing for USDF award and championship programs. Riders must meet the membership requirements outlined above.

*Applies only to the owner membership requirement. Rider must have a PM at the time the horse's qualifying score is earned.

* For the purposes of this chart, USDF Education Members should refer to the non-member listing.